SAW FILTERS FOR BROADBAND ACCESS
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This family of SAW (surface acoustic wave) filters
provides exceptionally low amplitude and phase ripple
to meet the demanding needs of broadband access

TYPICAL RESPONSE
SF0044BA01931S
SAW FILTERS FOR BROADBAND ACCESS
  - SAW Filters for Broadband Access
Part Number
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Package
(mm)
Primary
Application
SF0036BA01932S 36 8 21.5 SMT, 25x9 CMTS
SF0038BA01943T 38 6 25 DIP-FA, 35x20 CMTS
SF0044BA01930S 44 6 21.5 SMT, 25x9 CMTS
SF0044BA01931S 44 8 25 SMT, 25x9 CMTS
SF0044BA55079T 44 5.5 22 DIP-BT, 27x12.6 CMTS
SF0044BA01944T 44.125 8 25 DIP-FA, 35x20 Broadband Access
SF0067BA01807T 67.3 10.5 24 DIP-A, 35X20 Broadband Access
SF0070BA02178T 70 3 27 DIP-O, 22x13 CMTS
SF0070CF51549T 70 3.5 27 DIP-O, 22x13 CMTS
SF0070BA02186T 70 4.5 26 DIP-O, 22x13 CMTS
SF0070BA02185T 70 6.5 27 DIP-O, 22x13 CMTS
SF0140CD02198T 140 8.5 23.5 DIP-O, 22x13 CMTS
SF0160BA02299S 160 8.2 21
SMT, 13.3x6.5
12pads
Broadband Access
SF0480CF01977S 480 70 26 SMT, 9x7 Satellite Comm
Horizontal: 2.5 MHz/div; Center Frequency: 44 MHz
Vertical: 10dB/div (amp); 1dB/div (amp); 20ns/div (delay)